2023 - 2024 Bell Schedule Variations

Bishop McNamara High School

Morning Routine = Attendance, Prayer, Pledge, Code, WMAC/Announcements

Normal Day

Doors Open
Hallways Open
Warning Bells
Morning Routine
Period 1/5
Period 2/6
Tst Lunch
2nd Lunch
3rd Lunch
Period 4/8
Extracurricular Activities
Omega Classes Begin

Period 3/7

START

STOP

7:00 AM
7:45 AM
8:05 AM
8:15 AM
8:25 AM
9:55 AM

8:10 AM
8:25 AM
9:45 AM
11:15 AM

11:25 AM 11:50 AM
12:00 PM 12:35 PM
12:45PM 1:15PM

1:25 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM

AM Assembly

Doors Open

Hallways Open

Warning Bells

Morning Routine

Period 1/5

AM Assembly/Liturgy
Period 3/7

START

2:45PM
3:30 PM

STOP

7:00 AM
7:45 AM
8:05 AM
8:15 AM
8:20 AM
9:25 AM

8:10 AM
8:20 AM
9:15 AM
10:50 AM

1st Lunch 11:00 AM 11:25 AM

2nd Lunch 11:30 AM 12:05 PM
3rd Lunch 12:10 PM 12:35 PM
Period 2/6 12:45PM 1:40 PM
Period 4/8 1:50PM 2:45PM
Extracurricular Activities 2:45PM 3:30 PM

Omega Classes Begin

3:30 PM

2-Hour Delay

Doors Open
Hallways Open
Warning Bells
Morning Routine
Period 1/5
1st Lunch
2nd Lunch
3rd Lunch
Period 2/6
Period 4/8
Extracurricular Activities
Omega Classes Begin

Period 3/7

START
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:05 AM 10:10 AM
10:15 AM 10:25 AM
10:25 AM 11:10 AM
11:20 AM 11:45 AM
11:50 AM 12:25 PM
12:30 PM 12:55 PM
1:05PM 1:50 PM
2:.00PM 2:45PM
2:45PM 3:30 PM
3:30 PM

STOP

PM Assembly

Doors Open
Hallways Open
Warning Bells
Morning Routine
Period 1/5
Period 2/6
Period 4/8
Tst Lunch
2nd Lunch
3rd Lunch
PM Assembly
Extracurricular Activities
Omega Classes Begin

Period 3/7

*Please note that the schedule could be subject to change.

START
7:00 AM
7:45 AM
8:05 AM
8:15 AM
8:20AM 9:15 AM
9:25AM 10:20 AM
10:30 AM 11:25 AM
11:35 AM 12:00 PM
12:05 PM 12:40 PM
12:45PM 1:10 PM
1:20PM  2:45PM
245PM  3:30PM
3:30 PM

STOP

8:10 AM
8:20 AM



