2023 - 2024 Bell Schedule Variations

Bishop McNamara High School

Morning Routine = Attendance, Prayer, Pledge, Code, WMAC/Announcements

Normal Day					2-Hour Delay		
		START	<u>STOP</u>				STOP
Doors Open		7:00 AM			Doors Open		
Hallways Open		7:45 AM		На	Hallways Open		
Warning Bells		8:05 AM	8:10 AM	V	Warning Bells		10:10 AM
Morning Routine		8:15 AM	8:25 AM	Mor	Morning Routine		10:25 AM
Period 1/5		8:25 AM	9:45 AM		Period 1/5		11:10 AM
	Period 2/6	9:55 AM	11:15 AM	Period 3/7	1st Lunch	11:20 AM	11:45 AM
Period 3/7	1st Lunch	11:25 AM	11:50 AM		2nd Lunch	11:50 AM	12:25 PM
	2nd Lunch	12:00 PM	12:35 PM		3rd Lunch	12:30 PM	12:55 PM
	3rd Lunch	12:45 PM	1:15 PM		Period 2/6	1:05 PM	1:50 PM
Period 4/8		1:25 PM	2:45 PM		Period 4/8		2:45 PM
Extracurricular Activities		2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Extracurricu	Extracurricular Activities		3:30 PM
Omega Classes Begin		3:30 PM		Omega C	Omega Classes Begin		
	AM Asse	-			PM Asse	-	
		START	STOP			START	STOP
	Doors Open	START 7:00 AM	<u>STOP</u>		Doors Open	START 7:00 AM	<u>STOP</u>
	Doors Open allways Open	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM			Doors Open allways Open	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM	
V	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM	8:10 AM	V	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM	8:10 AM
V	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells rning Routine	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM	V	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells rning Routine	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM
Moi	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM	V	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM
Mod AM Asse	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 embly/Liturgy	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:50 AM	V	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 Period 2/6	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:20 AM
Moi	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 embly/Liturgy 1st Lunch	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 11:00 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:50 AM 11:25 AM	V Moi	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 Period 2/6 Period 4/8	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:30 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:20 AM 11:25 AM
Mod AM Asse	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 embly/Liturgy 1st Lunch 2nd Lunch	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:50 AM 11:25 AM 12:05 PM	V	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 Period 2/6 Period 4/8	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:30 AM 11:35 AM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:20 AM 11:25 AM 12:00 PM
Mod AM Asse	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 embly/Liturgy 1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:10 PM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:50 AM 11:25 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM	V Moi	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 Period 2/6 Period 4/8 1st Lunch 2nd Lunch	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:30 AM 11:35 AM 12:05 PM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:20 AM 11:25 AM 12:00 PM 12:40 PM
Mod AM Asse	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 embly/Liturgy 1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch Period 2/6	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:10 PM 12:45 PM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:50 AM 11:25 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 1:40 PM	V Mor Period 3/7	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 Period 2/6 Period 4/8 1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:30 AM 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 12:45 PM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:20 AM 11:25 AM 12:00 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM
AM Asse	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 embly/Liturgy 1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch Period 2/6 Period 4/8	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 9:25 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:10 PM 12:45 PM 1:50 PM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:50 AM 11:25 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 1:40 PM 2:45 PM	V Mor Period 3/7	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 Period 2/6 Period 4/8 1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:30 AM 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 12:45 PM 1:20 PM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:20 AM 11:25 AM 12:00 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 2:45 PM
AM Asse Period 3/7	Doors Open allways Open Warning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 embly/Liturgy 1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch Period 2/6	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 9:25 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:10 PM 12:45 PM 1:50 PM 2:45 PM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:50 AM 11:25 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 1:40 PM	Period 3/7 FExtracurricu	Doors Open allways Open Varning Bells rning Routine Period 1/5 Period 2/6 Period 4/8 1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch	START 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 9:25 AM 10:30 AM 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 12:45 PM 1:20 PM 2:45 PM	8:10 AM 8:20 AM 9:15 AM 10:20 AM 11:25 AM 12:00 PM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM

^{*}Please note that the schedule could be subject to change.